CITY OF CONCORD BID TABULATION FORM

SWINK ST. SW SIDEWALK EXTENSION

LOCATION: ALFRED M. BROWN OPERATIONS CENTER, 635 ALFRED BROWN JR COURT, SW, CONCORD, NC

TIME: 2:30 P.M. DATE: March 22, 2022

Contractor N.C. License No. Address City, State Zip				ARMEN CONSTRUCTION 69418 PO Box 38630 Charlotte, NC 28278		Ram Pavement and Concrete 65332 551 E. Hebron St Charlotte, NC 28273		Carolina Siteworks Inc 45224 PO Box 280 China Grove, NC 28023											
										No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
										1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Site and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00										
	Concrete																		
3	4" thk. Concrete Sidewalk	SY	215	\$90.00	\$19,350.00	\$46.37	\$9,969.55	\$74.60	\$16,039.00										
4	6" thk. Concrete Driveways and Sidewalk	SY	105	\$125.00	\$13,125.00	\$69.64	\$7,312.20	\$89.00	\$9,345.00										
5	6" thk. ADA Ramp (includes ADA mats)	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$938.11	\$1,876.22	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00										
6	2' 6" Curb & Gutter	LF	50	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$59.96	\$2,998.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00										
	Earthwork/Demolition																		
	Grading and other (includes saw cutting,																		
7	demolition, disposals, fill material, etc.)	LS	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$16,421.92	\$16,421.92	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00										
8	Demolition of Existing wall	SY	80	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$57.65	\$4,612.00	\$32.00	\$2,560.00										
	Storm Drainage																		
10	3 (7 1	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00										
11	Inlet Protection	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00										
	Retaining Wall / Masonry																		
17	Non-Engineered Retaining Wall	SF	100	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$56.38	\$5,638.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00										
18	Steps	LS	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$957.26	\$1,914.52	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00										
	<u>Landscaping</u>																		
19	Seeding and Mulching	SY	315	\$14.00	\$4,410.00	\$21.40	\$6,741.00	\$2.50	\$787.50										
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1 THRU 24)			\$114,285.00		\$66,383.41		\$75,031.50												
+ 10% CONTINGENCY					\$11,428.50		\$6,638.34		\$750.32										
TOTAL BASE BID					\$125,713.50		\$73,021.75		\$75,781.82										

This Certified Quote Tabulation is true and correct to the best of my abilities and knowledge.

signed: Phillip graham, PE

*Apparent bid computed 1% instead of required 10%

(amounts rounded up to nearest \$0.01)